

Name of Work:- Gamharri Bandh Ghati Rai ke
Tala To Sonuvali 79 Paschim Talq

(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Mda Gamharri Cent. Pst. Ltd.

DIVISION

Block:- Baikunth Pur

M.B.No-470

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुस्त पंजी में भस्मिन द्वारा
टंकित कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जो श्री चन्देवर सिंह द्वारा
अभियंता के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

M-206
कार्यपालक अभियंता
समीक्ष कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
दिनांक 20/08/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 470

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता बंकपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
None of work - bid on heavy Bandh					
Kati Rai Loo Sola do Sonweliya					
Paschim Sola					
Date of start -					
Date of Completion					
Date of Agreement					
Date of measurement					
Measurement -					
Pld 15/11/2021 1504.2021					

Abstract of Cost			
Stem 1 Cleaning and grubbing road land - - -			
vide P-4	stem No - 1		
0.14 Hec @ 51133.76 / Hec = Rs			7159 =
Stem 2 Const. of Embankment			
vide P-4	stem No - 2		
185.17 m ³ @ 174.94 / m ³ = Rs			32394 =
Stem 3 Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder with apron material - - -			
vide P-5	stem No - 3		
236.25 m ³ @ Rs 176.58 / m ³ = Rs			41717 =
Continuation			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 4 Consto of Embankment					
with approved material of					
obtained					
vide P-5 Item No. 4					35321
370.34 m ³ @ Rs 58.70/m ³ = Rs					21739
Item 5 Encumbrance for standards					
vide 5011					2123
vide P-5 Item No. 5					
14.25 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ = Rs					1057
Item 6 Laying brick					
vide P-5 Item No. 6					
337.50 m ³ @ Rs 472.43/m ³ =					159445
Item 7 Construction of granula					
sub base					
vide P-5 Item No. 7					
112.50 m ³ @ Rs 3565.64/m ³ = Rs					401135
Item 8 Providing laying spreader					
and					
vide P-5 Item No. 8					
126.56 m ³ @ Rs 4415.06/m ³ = Rs					558770
Item 9 Providing & Fixing					
vide P-6 Item No. 9					
2 nos @ 11632.21/each =					23264

Continuation

to total - Rs 1246680.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/F			R 12	46680.22
Less 10% below as per Cym				R 12	4668.22
				R 11	22012.22
Add 10% @ 12% (+)				R 13	4641.22
Add Cym @ 1% (+)				R 11	220.22
Total				R 12	67873.22
Less Previous Payment				R 5	000.00
Total L				R 7	67873.22
Plu 15141.22 5000.00				R 20 15.04.0000 15141.22	67873.22 15141.22

Continuation